
A
B

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP1 STEP2

HARDWARE LIST

A

B

DESCRIPTION QTY

C

D

STEP4

4pcs

E

F

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

1pcs

1pc

4pcs

G

H

Bolt M8*60mm

Allen Wrench 6mm

1pc

 ALUMINUM COMPONENT ø8*22mm

 THREADED ROD M8*20mm

 ALUMINUM COMPONENT M8*33mm

Please do not fasten the bolts
C  only fix 60% this step

4

STEP3

E C

C
E

H

F

G

Finally tighten all bolts

STEP5
STEP6

E
C
D

ECD

D

SET SCREW M6*10mm

WRENCH  128*3mm

Leveler(size M8x18-∅37x25mm)

F-1514-BH




	图纸和视图
	模型


